Norhanida Ahmad Fuad

Siti Salia Azizan
AKAUNTAN

DIG IT ALL MARKETING AGENCYDIG IT ALL MARKETING AGENCY

MPCMPC

LOT G63 & LOT G64, GIANT HYPERMARKET
NO. 16 JALAN PJU 5/1

ASAL

BEHAVIOURAL INSIGHTS MARKETING CAMPAIGN

08/12/2020 008879-00 15,000.00 000000229/12/2020 15,000.00

15,000.00

Lima Belas Ribu Sahaja.

15,000.0015,000.0015,000.00

P-NPC-RM30-P29110 15,000.00       DR
P-NPC-SS20-L91299 15,000.00       CR

.